2023-24

CloudLibrary
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks

Hoopla
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks
Bingepass
Comics
Movies
Music
Television

Kanopy

Overdrive/Libby
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks
Magazines
Other/Video

Total
2022-23

CloudLibrary
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks

Hoopla
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks
Bingepass
Comics
Movies
Music
Television

Kanopy

Overdrive/Libby
Ebooks
Eaudiobooks
Magazines
Other/Video

Total

Digital Circulation 2023-2024 and 2022-2023

July

1,354
621
733

2,538
820
1,287
12
132
124
43
120

418

467
161
91
210
5

July

1,662
710
952

2,092
713
981

9
131
104

37
117

580

452
155

August

1,407
618
789

2,759
865
1,377
12
155
125
80
145

451

453
168
58
225
2

August

1,524
694
830

2,240
734
1,006
9

117
115
49
150

566

457
159

72
226

September

1,060
421
639

2,595
846
1,295
19
133
123
63
116

600

635
164
98
370
3

September

1,286
544
742

1,953
615
974

12
118
101

49

84

553

472
179
68
219
6

October

1,412
569
843

2,587
869
1,285
19
113
140
70

91

533

October

1,189
461
728

2,120
634
1,076
16
146
92

66

90

605

498
138

62
292

November December January February March

1,363
566
797

2,681
816
1,334
20
178
165
75

93

595

1117
198
74
839

November

1,189
451
738

2,109
685
1,031
17
122
115
59

80

658

510
166

58
285

1,360
538
822

2,511
782
1,246
26
137
136
71
113

671

1112
238
97
774

December

1,235
543
692

2,070
657
1,038
15
106
117
64

73

669

511
172

59
279

1,736
749
987

2,785
897
1,438
18
141
124
72

95

619

1172
213
125
831

January

1,400
618
782

2,323
741
1,164
20
107
84

56
151

648

569
214

55
297

1,540
635
905

2,597
860
1,323
17
159
109
43

86

738
1156

109
837

February

1,173
501
672

2,157
696
1,096
10

82

95

60
118

521

519
166

74
278

March

1,250
506
744

2,155
743
1,052
14

94

93

60

99

458

515
178

7
254

April

April

1,341
567
774

2,126
697
1,077
8

98

99

34
113

487

471
170

94
206

May

May

1,251
492
759

2,460
844
1,212
10
102
120
61
111

490

490
142

91
253

June

June

1,364
595
769

2,352
753
1,214
12
101
119
45
108

465

515
161

86
262

Total

11,232
4,717
6,515

21,053
6,755
10,585
143
1,148
1,046
517
859

4,625

7,252
1,545
763
4,913
31

20,409

Total

15,864
6,682
9,182

26,157
8,512
12,921
152
1,324
1,254
640
1,294

6,700

5,464
2,000
876
2,800
41

54,185



